

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

I.A. D No. 56533/2016 in
9165-9172/2010

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 107/2016 In C.A. No.

VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK RANJAN, CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.
(for impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Varsha Rana, Adv.
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court in terms of
order dt.2.5.2016.

None appears for the applicant who has filed the
application for impleadment.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
RASHI GUPTA
Date: 2016.08.27
12:53:08 IST
Reason:

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar