

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.107/2016 In C.A. No.9165-9172/2010

VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK RANJAN, CHIEF SECRETARY . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.41839/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No. 84249/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION, IA No.84252/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No.41841/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 557/2018 in C.A. No. 8345/2011 (III-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.9618/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and
IA No.9625/2018-APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY, IA
No.9625/2018 - APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY, IA
No.9618/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 110/2016 In C.A. No. 9165-9172/2010 (III-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 108/2016 In C.A. No. 9165-9172/2010 (III-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 208-209/2016 In C.A. No. 6398-6403/2012 (III-A)
(IA No. 1/2016 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 402-405/2016 In C.A. No. 6398-6403/2012 (III-A)
(IA No.1/2016 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No.5/2017 -
PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 931/2016 In C.A. No. 9165-9172/2010 (III-A)
(IA No.109682/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 16-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Ms. Rashika Swarup, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR
Mr. Pramod Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Bhoopesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Archana Padey, Adv.
Mr. Kisalaya Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Manindra Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Raktim Gogoi, Adv.
Mr. Kartikeya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jigyasa Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Mr. T.S. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Dinesh B. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jyothi Tiwary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Autar Singh Sengar, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Negi, Adv.
Mr. Dashrath Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manvendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aishwary Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 29.11.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)